
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: CELEBRATING HORSES' BIRTHDAY QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1350m

02 August 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.41
(0:10.94)

1:11.47
(0:11.18)

1:00.29
(0:11.92)

0:48.37
(0:12.12)

0:36.25
(0:11.78)

0:24.47
(0:11.98)

0:36.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 6 66.6 0:11.18 1:22.41 [1] 1:10.74 [7] 0:59.56 [7] 0:47.51 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.65 [7] 0:35.37

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:11.18) (0:12.05) (0:12.14) (0:11.72) (0:11.49)

2 3 TOTSPUR 2 66.9 0:11.14 1:22.51 [2] 1:11.27 [4] 1:00.13 [3] 0:48.07 [4] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.12 [3] 0:36.10 +5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:12.06) (0:11.97) (0:11.98) (0:11.59)

3 2 KENSHIN MARU 3 68.1 0:11.02 1:22.74 [3] 1:11.12 [6] 1:00.10 [5] 0:48.07 [5] 0:35.88 [6] 0:24.16 [5] 0:35.88 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.02) (0:12.03) (0:12.19) (0:11.72) (0:11.69)

4 7 TWO OF US 5 66.9 0:10.99 1:22.83 [4] 1:11.64 [3] 1:00.65 [2] 0:48.76 [2] 0:36.51 [2] 0:24.58 [2] 0:36.51 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.99) (0:11.89) (0:12.25) (0:11.93) (0:11.93)

5 1 CLUBHOUSE 1 66.8 0:11.18 1:22.97 [5] 1:11.79 [2] 1:00.56 [4] 0:48.60 [3] 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.51 [4] 0:36.49 +3

Samantha Collett Overall Overall (0:11.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.96) (0:12.11) (0:11.98) (0:11.95)

6 6 THREDBO 4 68.2 0:11.19 1:23.00 [6] 1:11.42 [5] 1:00.23 [6] 0:48.25 [6] 0:36.16 [5] 0:24.34 [6] 0:36.16 -5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:11.19) (0:11.98) (0:12.09) (0:11.82) (0:11.78)

7 4 GOLD 'N' GLAMOROUS 7 67.0 0:10.94 1:23.05 [7] 1:12.11 [1] 1:00.93 [1] 0:49.01 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:25.11 [1] 0:36.89 -2

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:10.94) (0:11.18) (0:11.92) (0:12.12) (0:11.78) (0:11.98)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: CELEBRATING HORSES' BIRTHDAY QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1350m

02 August 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 6 66.6 0:11.18 0:12.16 [4] 1:22.41 0:35.37

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

2 3 TOTSPUR 2 66.9 0:11.14 0:12.53 [2] 0.63L 0:36.10 +5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

3 2 KENSHIN MARU 3 68.1 0:11.02 0:12.47 [5] 1.95L 0:35.88 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

4 7 TWO OF US 5 66.9 0:10.99 0:12.65 [3] 2.47L 0:36.51 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

5 1 CLUBHOUSE 1 66.8 0:11.18 0:12.56 [6] 3.34L 0:36.49 +3

Samantha Collett Overall Overall (0:12.56)

6 6 THREDBO 4 68.2 0:11.19 0:12.56 [7] 3.49L 0:36.16 -5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

7 4 GOLD 'N' GLAMOROUS 7 67.0 0:10.94 0:13.13 [1] 3.8L 0:36.89 -2

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:13.13)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Class 5 Handicap -
1660m

02 August 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.76
(0:17.46)

1:23.30
(0:11.14)

1:12.16
(0:11.57)

1:00.59
(0:11.66)

0:48.93
(0:12.03)

0:36.90
(0:12.17)

0:24.73
(0:12.22)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WOLF MOON 1 64.3 0:11.40 1:40.76 [1] 1:23.11 [4] 1:11.71 [5] 1:00.22 [6] 0:48.30 [6] 0:36.14 [6] 0:24.03 [6] 0:36.14

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:17.65) (0:11.40) (0:11.49) (0:11.92) (0:12.16) (0:12.11) (0:11.64)

2 6 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 4 64.5 0:11.33 1:40.97 [2] 1:23.14 [7] 1:11.81 [7] 1:00.36 [7] 0:48.35 [7] 0:36.16 [7] 0:24.14 [7] 0:36.16 +1

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:17.83) (0:11.33) (0:11.45) (0:12.01) (0:12.19) (0:12.02) (0:11.83)

3 9 LUVYOUANYTIME 7 64.3 0:11.25 1:41.03 [3] 1:22.75 [9] 1:11.50 [8] 1:00.04 [9] 0:48.17 [9] 0:36.08 [9] 0:24.10 [9] 0:36.08 -3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:18.28) (0:11.25) (0:11.46) (0:11.87) (0:12.09) (0:11.98) (0:11.75)

4 4 ROSE OF DUPORTH 6 65.0 0:11.27 1:41.26 [4] 1:23.46 [6] 1:12.19 [6] 1:00.79 [5] 0:48.93 [5] 0:36.76 [5] 0:24.67 [5] 0:36.76 +6

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:17.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.86) (0:12.17) (0:12.09) (0:11.90)

5 3 MENAZZI 5 65.2 0:11.20 1:41.35 [5] 1:23.66 [5] 1:12.49 [3] 1:00.94 [4] 0:49.02 [4] 0:36.92 [4] 0:24.79 [4] 0:36.92 -3

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:17.69) (0:11.20) (0:11.54) (0:11.93) (0:12.10) (0:12.13) (0:11.88)

6 7 STAR SEEKER 3 67.3 0:11.17 1:41.67 [6] 1:24.04 [3] 1:13.07 [1] 1:01.47 [1] 0:49.84 [1] 0:37.81 [1] 0:25.64 [1] 0:37.81 -3

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:17.63) (0:11.17) (0:11.40) (0:11.83) (0:12.03) (0:12.17) (0:12.22)

7 1 CANASTA 2 65.2 0:11.38 1:41.73 [7] 1:24.27 [1] 1:12.89 [2] 1:01.44 [3] 0:49.48 [3] 0:37.41 [3] 0:25.29 [2] 0:37.41 -3

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:17.46) (0:11.38) (0:11.45) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:12.12) (0:12.15)

8 8 JAC THE GREAT 9 64.4 0:11.34 1:41.74 [8] 1:23.61 [8] 1:12.20 [9] 1:00.86 [8] 0:48.96 [8] 0:36.86 [8] 0:24.88 [8] 0:36.86 +2

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:18.13) (0:11.41) (0:11.34) (0:11.90) (0:12.10) (0:11.98) (0:11.91)

9 5 FIRST SON 8 66.6 0:11.24 1:42.40 [9] 1:24.87 [2] 1:13.47 [4] 1:02.23 [2] 0:50.29 [2] 0:38.15 [2] 0:25.87 [3] 0:38.15 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:17.53) (0:11.40) (0:11.24) (0:11.94) (0:12.14) (0:12.28) (0:12.23)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Class 5 Handicap -
1660m

02 August 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WOLF MOON 1 64.3 0:11.40 0:12.39 [2] 1:40.76 0:36.14

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.39)

2 6 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 4 64.5 0:11.33 0:12.31 [6] 1.24L 0:36.16 +1

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:12.31)

3 9 LUVYOUANYTIME 7 64.3 0:11.25 0:12.35 [7] 1.6L 0:36.08 -3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.35)

4 4 ROSE OF DUPORTH 6 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.77 [4] 2.97L 0:36.76 +6

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.77)

5 3 MENAZZI 5 65.2 0:11.20 0:12.91 [3] 3.49L 0:36.92 -3

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.91)

6 7 STAR SEEKER 3 67.3 0:11.17 0:13.42 [1] 5.38L 0:37.81 -3

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:13.42)

7 1 CANASTA 2 65.2 0:11.38 0:13.14 [5] 5.73L 0:37.41 -3

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:13.14)

8 8 JAC THE GREAT 9 64.4 0:11.34 0:12.97 [9] 5.81L 0:36.86 +2

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:12.97)

9 5 FIRST SON 8 66.6 0:11.24 0:13.64 [8] 9.7L 0:38.15 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:13.64)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate - 1200m

02 August 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.80
(0:13.76)

0:59.04
(0:11.82)

0:47.22
(0:12.27)

0:34.95
(0:12.08)

0:22.87
(0:11.28)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BELVEDERE BOYS 10 68.0 0:10.99 1:12.80 [1] 0:58.18 [11] 0:46.40 [9] 0:34.28 [10] 0:22.20 [9] 0:11.21 [6] 1:12.80 0:34.28

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.78) (0:12.12) (0:12.08) (0:10.99) (0:11.21)

2 6 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 11 66.3 0:11.12 1:12.87 [2] 0:58.88 [3] 0:47.02 [4] 0:34.62 [6] 0:22.50 [7] 0:11.38 [5] 0.41L 0:34.62 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.86) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:11.12) (0:11.38)

3 9 RUSTIC BOOM 3 67.7 0:11.06 1:12.99 [3] 0:58.98 [4] 0:47.13 [5] 0:34.91 [4] 0:22.84 [4] 0:11.78 [1] 1.08L 0:34.91 -8

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.85) (0:12.22) (0:12.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.78)

4 8 READY AZZ EVA 7 65.3 0:11.25 1:13.09 [4] 0:58.95 [5] 0:47.30 [2] 0:35.11 [3] 0:23.13 [3] 0:11.88 [2] 1.66L 0:35.11 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.65) (0:12.19) (0:11.98) (0:11.25) (0:11.88)

5 2 CAPTURED IN TIME 2 65.9 0:11.27 1:13.21 [5] 0:58.97 [7] 0:47.16 [6] 0:35.02 [5] 0:22.88 [6] 0:11.61 [7] 2.39L 0:35.02 -7

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.81) (0:12.14) (0:12.14) (0:11.27) (0:11.61)

6 5 KHANT QUIT 1 64.6 0:11.40 1:13.21 [6] 0:59.45 [1] 0:47.63 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:23.28 [1] 0:11.88 [3] 2.41L 0:35.36 -8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:12.08) (0:11.40) (0:11.88)

7 3 ELROY 4 65.8 0:11.20 1:13.25 [7] 0:59.03 [6] 0:47.03 [7] 0:34.84 [8] 0:22.83 [8] 0:11.63 [8] 2.65L 0:34.84 -7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:12.00) (0:12.19) (0:12.01) (0:11.20) (0:11.63)

8 7 QUOTHQUAN 6 67.7 0:11.16 1:13.27 [8] 0:58.86 [8] 0:47.00 [8] 0:34.80 [9] 0:22.62 [10] 0:11.46 [10] 2.75L 0:34.80 -8

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.86) (0:12.20) (0:12.18) (0:11.16) (0:11.46)

9 4 EVERCLEAR 9 67.5 0:11.16 1:13.63 [9] 0:59.03 [10] 0:47.09 [11] 0:34.88 [11] 0:22.86 [11] 0:11.70 [11] 4.84L 0:34.88 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.94) (0:12.21) (0:12.02) (0:11.16) (0:11.70)

10 11 SUPIDOCHARGED 8 65.3 0:11.38 1:13.67 [10] 0:59.08 [9] 0:47.20 [10] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.42 [5] 0:12.04 [9] 5.08L 0:35.37 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.88) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:11.38) (0:12.04)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate - 1200m

02 August 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.80
(0:13.76)

0:59.04
(0:11.82)

0:47.22
(0:12.27)

0:34.95
(0:12.08)

0:22.87
(0:11.28)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SHADES OF LOUVRE 5 64.5 0:11.41 1:13.71 [11] 0:59.77 [2] 0:47.90 [3] 0:35.74 [2] 0:23.76 [2] 0:12.35 [4] 5.33L 0:35.74 -9

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.87) (0:12.16) (0:11.98) (0:11.41) (0:12.35)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

02 August 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.37
(0:13.26)

0:58.11
(0:10.98)

0:47.13
(0:11.51)

0:35.62
(0:11.67)

0:23.95
(0:11.56)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 YELLOWHAMMER 5 66.4 0:11.20 1:11.37 [1] 0:57.82 [3] 0:46.50 [3] 0:34.91 [3] 0:23.56 [3] 0:12.36 [2] 1:11.37 0:34.91

Martin Harley 1000m 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.35) (0:11.20) (0:12.36)

2 5 ISLAND TIDE 9 66.9 0:10.98 1:11.63 [2] 0:58.37 [1] 0:47.39 [1] 0:35.88 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:12.65 [1] 1.53L 0:35.88 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.98) (0:11.51) (0:11.67) (0:11.56) (0:12.65)

3 3 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 4 65.8 0:11.20 1:11.63 [3] 0:57.77 [5] 0:46.45 [5] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.39 [3] 1.54L 0:35.03 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.44) (0:11.20) (0:12.39)

4 2 DUCHESS BREE 7 65.6 0:11.09 1:11.66 [4] 0:57.04 [11] 0:45.53 [10] 0:34.25 [10] 0:22.96 [9] 0:11.87 [6] 1.7L 0:34.25 -5

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.51) (0:11.28) (0:11.29) (0:11.09) (0:11.87)

5 8 PUREZZA 6 67.3 0:11.10 1:11.97 [5] 0:58.48 [2] 0:47.38 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.25 [2] 0:12.69 [4] 3.57L 0:35.76 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.10) (0:11.62) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:12.69)

6 6 KELLISA 1 65.4 0:11.30 1:12.05 [6] 0:57.82 [9] 0:46.29 [9] 0:34.89 [9] 0:23.33 [10] 0:12.03 [10] 4L 0:34.89 -1

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.53) (0:11.40) (0:11.56) (0:11.30) (0:12.03)

7 12 STILETTOS 3 65.6 0:11.35 1:12.15 [7] 0:58.18 [7] 0:46.77 [7] 0:35.34 [6] 0:23.86 [5] 0:12.51 [5] 4.58L 0:35.34 -5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.48) (0:11.35) (0:12.51)

8 13 POWER FLASH 8 64.4 0:11.39 1:12.18 [8] 0:58.23 [6] 0:46.84 [6] 0:35.30 [7] 0:23.79 [7] 0:12.38 [7] 4.8L 0:35.30 +2

Ben Thompson 800m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:11.41) (0:12.38)

9 1 BLISS MISS 2 65.6 0:11.32 1:12.45 [9] 0:58.11 [10] 0:46.17 [11] 0:34.68 [11] 0:23.27 [11] 0:11.95 [11] 6.36L 0:34.68 +1

Matthew McGillivray 800m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.94) (0:11.49) (0:11.41) (0:11.32) (0:11.95)

10 10 WHITE RIBBON 10 65.0 0:11.35 1:12.54 [10] 0:58.49 [8] 0:46.90 [8] 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.88 [8] 0:12.53 [9] 6.91L 0:35.42 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.59) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:11.35) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Peony Surprise (#7), In Barcelona (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

02 August 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.37
(0:13.26)

0:58.11
(0:10.98)

0:47.13
(0:11.51)

0:35.62
(0:11.67)

0:23.95
(0:11.56)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 SHAY 13 66.1 0:11.27 1:12.60 [11] 0:58.80 [4] 0:47.53 [4] 0:35.99 [5] 0:24.30 [6] 0:12.70 [8] 7.23L 0:35.99 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.54) (0:11.69) (0:11.60) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Peony Surprise (#7), In Barcelona (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
(4YO only QTIS bonuses applicable) - 1660m

02 August 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.74
(0:17.26)

1:23.48
(0:11.14)

1:12.34
(0:11.45)

1:00.89
(0:12.24)

0:48.65
(0:12.50)

0:36.15
(0:12.09)

0:24.06
(0:11.56)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BLAZEN BOOTS 4 64.5 0:11.39 1:40.74 [1] 1:22.84 [6] 1:11.30 [6] 0:59.71 [6] 0:47.65 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.68 [7] 0:35.37

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:17.90) (0:11.54) (0:11.59) (0:12.06) (0:12.28) (0:11.69) (0:11.39)

2 8 KOKONOTSU 10 64.9 0:11.37 1:40.89 [2] 1:23.31 [4] 1:11.94 [4] 1:00.51 [3] 0:48.33 [3] 0:35.87 [5] 0:23.97 [5] 0:35.87 -2

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:17.58) (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:12.18) (0:12.46) (0:11.90) (0:11.37)

3 11 KIND WISH 12 65.5 0:11.43 1:40.91 [3] 1:23.40 [3] 1:11.97 [3] 1:00.43 [4] 0:48.29 [4] 0:36.02 [3] 0:24.10 [3] 0:36.02 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:17.51) (0:11.43) (0:11.54) (0:12.14) (0:12.27) (0:11.92) (0:11.43)

4 5 POET'S DAY 2 66.0 0:11.14 1:41.20 [4] 1:23.94 [1] 1:12.80 [1] 1:01.35 [1] 0:49.11 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:36.61 -5

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:17.26) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:12.24) (0:12.50) (0:12.09) (0:11.70)

5 2 MAGIC IN ME 11 66.1 0:11.29 1:41.22 [5] 1:23.93 [2] 1:12.64 [2] 1:01.12 [2] 0:49.00 [2] 0:36.52 [2] 0:24.40 [4] 0:36.52 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:17.29) (0:11.29) (0:11.52) (0:12.12) (0:12.48) (0:12.12) (0:11.72)

6 1 ACCESSORY 13 63.9 0:11.43 1:41.35 [6] 1:22.56 [9] 1:11.02 [9] 0:59.59 [9] 0:47.66 [9] 0:35.39 [9] 0:23.69 [9] 0:35.39 +0

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:18.79) (0:11.54) (0:11.43) (0:11.93) (0:12.27) (0:11.70) (0:11.53)

7 7 TERANGA 6 63.4 0:11.46 1:41.40 [7] 1:23.37 [7] 1:11.81 [7] 1:00.35 [7] 0:48.35 [6] 0:36.13 [6] 0:24.40 [6] 0:36.13 +4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:18.03) (0:11.56) (0:11.46) (0:12.00) (0:12.22) (0:11.73) (0:11.69)

8 6 REISINGER 5 63.5 0:11.48 1:41.48 [8] 1:23.25 [8] 1:11.77 [8] 1:00.24 [8] 0:48.22 [8] 0:35.84 [8] 0:24.10 [8] 0:35.84 -8

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1400m (0:18.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:12.02) (0:12.38) (0:11.74) (0:11.70)

9 4 MOOLOOLABA 8 66.4 0:11.35 1:41.62 [9] 1:23.83 [5] 1:12.48 [5] 1:00.93 [5] 0:48.81 [5] 0:36.60 [4] 0:24.83 [2] 0:36.60 +5

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:17.79) (0:11.35) (0:11.55) (0:12.12) (0:12.21) (0:11.77) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Seefeld (#13), Hattusa (#10), Lady Le Da (#9), Esky (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
(4YO only QTIS bonuses applicable) - 1660m

02 August 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BLAZEN BOOTS 4 64.5 0:11.39 0:12.29 [4] 1:40.74 0:35.37

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.29)

2 8 KOKONOTSU 10 64.9 0:11.37 0:12.60 [2] 0.85L 0:35.87 -2

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.60)

3 11 KIND WISH 12 65.5 0:11.43 0:12.67 [1] 0.96L 0:36.02 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.67)

4 5 POET'S DAY 2 66.0 0:11.14 0:12.82 [3] 2.7L 0:36.61 -5

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

5 2 MAGIC IN ME 11 66.1 0:11.29 0:12.68 [5] 2.83L 0:36.52 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:12.68)

6 1 ACCESSORY 13 63.9 0:11.43 0:12.16 [9] 3.57L 0:35.39 +0

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

7 7 TERANGA 6 63.4 0:11.46 0:12.71 [7] 3.88L 0:36.13 +4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:12.71)

8 6 REISINGER 5 63.5 0:11.48 0:12.40 [8] 4.36L 0:35.84 -8

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1400m (0:12.40)

9 4 MOOLOOLABA 8 66.4 0:11.35 0:12.95 [6] 5.17L 0:36.60 +5

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:12.95)

Scratched: Seefeld (#13), Hattusa (#10), Lady Le Da (#9), Esky (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1050m

02 August 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.58
(0:05.02)

0:56.56
(0:11.44)

0:45.12
(0:10.92)

0:34.20
(0:11.47)

0:22.73
(0:11.14)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 IMMORAL 9 69.1 0:05.37 1:01.58 [1] 0:56.21 [9] 0:44.42 [9] 0:33.31 [7] 0:22.20 [6] 0:11.44 [4] 1:01.58 0:33.31

James Orman 400m Overall (0:05.37) (0:11.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.11) (0:10.76) (0:11.44)

2 6 JUBAI PRIDE 4 68.5 0:05.30 1:01.73 [2] 0:56.43 [7] 0:44.65 [8] 0:33.23 [9] 0:22.30 [8] 0:11.55 [5] 0.87L 0:33.23 +3

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.78) (0:11.42) (0:10.93) (0:10.75) (0:11.55)

3 10 ZHUANG SHI 1 67.5 0:05.25 1:01.88 [3] 0:56.63 [6] 0:45.21 [5] 0:33.92 [5] 0:22.74 [5] 0:11.75 [3] 1.75L 0:33.92 -3

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.42) (0:11.29) (0:11.18) (0:10.99) (0:11.75)

4 7 ONIKA 7 66.7 0:05.02 1:02.23 [4] 0:57.21 [1] 0:45.77 [1] 0:34.62 [2] 0:23.38 [2] 0:12.24 [1] 3.81L 0:34.62 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.44) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:12.24)

5 9 ROSE BY DESIGN 10 67.3 0:05.12 1:02.32 [5] 0:57.20 [3] 0:45.80 [3] 0:34.61 [3] 0:23.37 [3] 0:12.33 [2] 4.36L 0:34.61 +0

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.40) (0:11.19) (0:11.24) (0:11.04) (0:12.33)

6 3 BALDASSARE 2 66.8 0:05.14 1:02.34 [6] 0:57.20 [4] 0:45.76 [4] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.23 [4] 0:12.12 [6] 4.49L 0:34.40 +6

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.44) (0:11.36) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:12.12)

7 8 WARRIORESS 6 67.1 0:05.20 1:02.93 [7] 0:57.73 [5] 0:46.13 [7] 0:34.66 [7] 0:23.40 [9] 0:12.34 [8] 7.95L 0:34.66 +7

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.60) (0:11.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.06) (0:12.34)

8 5 ROCONONO 3 66.1 0:05.34 1:03.46 [8] 0:58.12 [8] 0:46.69 [6] 0:35.29 [6] 0:24.08 [7] 0:12.74 [9] 11.06L 0:35.29 +0

Martin Harley 600m Overall (0:05.34) (0:11.43) (0:11.40) (0:11.21) (0:11.34) (0:12.74)

9 4 EYEWITNESS 5 67.7 0:05.12 1:04.04 [9] 0:58.92 [2] 0:47.56 [2] 0:36.66 [1] 0:25.19 [1] 0:13.56 [7] 14.49L 0:36.66 +4

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.36) (0:10.90) (0:11.47) (0:11.63) (0:13.56)

Scratched: Baronessa (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

02 August 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.18
(0:10.90)

1:10.28
(0:10.79)

0:59.49
(0:11.12)

0:48.37
(0:12.24)

0:36.13
(0:12.18)

0:23.95
(0:11.63)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 EXTESSIVE 9 67.9 0:10.78 1:21.18 [1] 1:10.19 [2] 0:59.41 [3] 0:47.75 [3] 0:35.57 [4] 0:23.50 [4] 0:35.57

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:10.99) (0:10.78) (0:11.66) (0:12.18) (0:12.07) (0:11.34)

2 2 ANCIENT EGYPT 5 66.5 0:11.11 1:21.21 [2] 1:10.04 [6] 0:58.93 [6] 0:47.26 [6] 0:35.42 [5] 0:23.47 [5] 0:35.42 -4

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:11.67) (0:11.84) (0:11.95) (0:11.28)

3 10 NOTED 2 66.6 0:10.99 1:21.21 [3] 1:10.22 [3] 0:59.22 [4] 0:47.77 [4] 0:35.76 [3] 0:23.78 [2] 0:35.76 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:10.99) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:12.01) (0:11.98) (0:11.43)

4 4 INVICTUS LAD 7 66.0 0:11.04 1:21.28 [4] 1:10.12 [5] 0:59.08 [5] 0:47.53 [5] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.47 [6] 0:35.44 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:11.04) (0:11.55) (0:12.09) (0:11.97) (0:11.28)

4 6 PARALLEL 3 66.0 0:11.13 1:21.28 [4] 1:09.65 [10] 0:58.49 [9] 0:46.85 [9] 0:34.97 [10] 0:23.02 [9] 0:34.97 -4

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.88) (0:11.95) (0:11.13)

6 11 REDENTE CHOICE 10 64.8 0:11.24 1:21.34 [6] 1:09.70 [11] 0:58.30 [11] 0:46.72 [11] 0:34.98 [11] 0:23.08 [8] 0:34.98 -5

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:11.74) (0:11.90) (0:11.24)

7 7 SEBRING GIRL 1 67.3 0:10.81 1:21.66 [7] 1:10.76 [1] 0:59.95 [2] 0:48.53 [2] 0:36.26 [2] 0:24.11 [3] 0:36.26 -1

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.81) (0:11.42) (0:12.27) (0:12.15) (0:11.49)

8 8 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 4 67.5 0:10.94 1:21.68 [8] 1:10.25 [7] 0:59.31 [7] 0:47.48 [8] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.66 [7] 0:35.61 -4

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.94) (0:11.83) (0:11.87) (0:11.95) (0:11.29)

9 13 D'ESPRIT 12 68.5 0:10.65 1:21.94 [9] 1:10.90 [4] 1:00.25 [1] 0:49.13 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:36.89 -7

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.65) (0:11.12) (0:12.24) (0:12.18) (0:11.79)

10 3 JOLLY RUPERT 8 65.2 0:11.40 1:21.97 [10] 1:10.49 [8] 0:59.09 [10] 0:47.54 [9] 0:35.73 [9] 0:23.47 [11] 0:35.73 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:11.40) (0:11.55) (0:11.81) (0:12.26) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Jetfoil (#5), Hattusa (#12), Hollywood Park (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

02 August 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.18
(0:10.90)

1:10.28
(0:10.79)

0:59.49
(0:11.12)

0:48.37
(0:12.24)

0:36.13
(0:12.18)

0:23.95
(0:11.63)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 BAD BOY DARBY 6 66.9 0:10.95 1:22.53 [11] 1:11.00 [9] 1:00.05 [8] 0:48.52 [7] 0:36.45 [8] 0:24.22 [10] 0:36.45 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.95) (0:11.53) (0:12.07) (0:12.23) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Jetfoil (#5), Hattusa (#12), Hollywood Park (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

02 August 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 EXTESSIVE 9 67.9 0:10.78 0:12.16 [2] 1:21.18 0:35.57

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

2 2 ANCIENT EGYPT 5 66.5 0:11.11 0:12.19 [4] 0.16L 0:35.42 -4

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

3 10 NOTED 2 66.6 0:10.99 0:12.35 [1] 0.19L 0:35.76 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

4 4 INVICTUS LAD 7 66.0 0:11.04 0:12.19 [6] 0.58L 0:35.44 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

4 6 PARALLEL 3 66.0 0:11.13 0:11.89 [8] 0.58L 0:34.97 -4

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.89)

6 11 REDENTE CHOICE 10 64.8 0:11.24 0:11.84 [9] 0.93L 0:34.98 -5

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:11.84)

7 7 SEBRING GIRL 1 67.3 0:10.81 0:12.62 [5] 2.82L 0:36.26 -1

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

8 8 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 4 67.5 0:10.94 0:12.37 [7] 2.94L 0:35.61 -4

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

9 13 D'ESPRIT 12 68.5 0:10.65 0:12.92 [3] 4.43L 0:36.89 -7

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1200m (0:12.92)

10 3 JOLLY RUPERT 8 65.2 0:11.40 0:12.07 [10] 4.65L 0:35.73 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 1200m (0:12.07)

Scratched: Jetfoil (#5), Hattusa (#12), Hollywood Park (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

02 August 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 BAD BOY DARBY 6 66.9 0:10.95 0:12.59 [11] 7.96L 0:36.45 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

Scratched: Jetfoil (#5), Hattusa (#12), Hollywood Park (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 2 August 2023  17:00 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

02 August 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.08
(0:13.45)

0:57.63
(0:10.77)

0:46.86
(0:11.97)

0:34.89
(0:11.80)

0:23.09
(0:11.32)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 JAYANTHI 3 69.1 0:10.86 1:11.08 [1] 0:57.46 [4] 0:46.19 [5] 0:34.39 [6] 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.77 [1] 1:11.08 0:34.39

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.27) (0:11.80) (0:11.76) (0:10.86) (0:11.77)

2 5 SADDLE BOY 4 66.4 0:11.04 1:11.19 [2] 0:57.23 [7] 0:46.19 [6] 0:34.55 [5] 0:22.81 [5] 0:11.65 [5] 0.64L 0:34.55 -7

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.04) (0:11.64) (0:11.74) (0:11.16) (0:11.65)

3 7 NAVAL TRADER 6 67.4 0:11.26 1:11.58 [3] 0:58.11 [2] 0:46.85 [4] 0:35.08 [4] 0:23.26 [4] 0:11.98 [6] 2.95L 0:35.08 -4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.77) (0:11.82) (0:11.28) (0:11.98)

4 16 NORTHERN PRIDE 5 67.0 0:11.06 1:11.61 [4] 0:57.77 [6] 0:46.56 [7] 0:34.74 [8] 0:22.93 [8] 0:11.87 [8] 3.15L 0:34.74 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.21) (0:11.82) (0:11.81) (0:11.06) (0:11.87)

5 9 GREAT BARRIER REEF 2 67.6 0:11.01 1:11.62 [5] 0:58.02 [3] 0:47.01 [2] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.49 [3] 0:12.28 [2] 3.19L 0:35.27 -4

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.60) (0:11.01) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:11.21) (0:12.28)

6 3 LITTLE VISTA 13 68.6 0:11.06 1:11.72 [6] 0:58.08 [5] 0:47.02 [3] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:12.37 [3] 3.75L 0:35.44 -3

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.06) (0:11.58) (0:11.83) (0:11.24) (0:12.37)

7 14 DOWN THE BARREL 7 66.9 0:11.11 1:11.72 [7] 0:57.56 [9] 0:46.45 [8] 0:35.01 [7] 0:23.20 [7] 0:12.07 [7] 3.8L 0:35.01 -6

Luke Tarrant 400m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.11) (0:11.44) (0:11.81) (0:11.13) (0:12.07)

8 11 YES TO EXCESS 10 68.9 0:10.88 1:11.74 [8] 0:57.23 [10] 0:45.95 [10] 0:34.30 [10] 0:22.75 [10] 0:11.87 [10] 3.91L 0:34.30 -3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.55) (0:10.88) (0:11.87)

9 4 RICH LISTER 9 69.1 0:10.77 1:11.91 [9] 0:58.46 [1] 0:47.69 [1] 0:35.72 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:12.52 [4] 4.89L 0:35.72 -1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.77) (0:11.97) (0:11.80) (0:11.40) (0:12.52)

10 12 YOWIE 12 68.5 0:10.99 1:11.95 [10] 0:57.98 [8] 0:46.41 [9] 0:34.70 [9] 0:23.08 [9] 0:12.09 [9] 5.09L 0:34.70 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.57) (0:11.71) (0:11.62) (0:10.99) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Allegretta (#8), Abb Roy (#18), Zhuang Shi (#13), Hard Reyva (#1), Sir Piccolo (#17), Hoot 'N' Holler (#10), Radiant Remi (#15), Brocky (#2)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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